## 2019 Snake River Bassmasters Membership Form

## Fee: \$40 per Family

Make Checks Payable to Snake River Bassmasters and mail the check, application, and boat insurance to address on the right.



Snake River Bassmasters
2116 S Kona Ave.
Nampa, ID 83686
Phone: 208-860-2530
snakeriverbassmasters@gmail.com

www.snakeriverbassmasters.com

Name:				spouse:				
Address:				Child Nam	е			
City:				Child Nam	e			
State:				Child Nam	e			
Zip:				Child Nam	e			
Phone:				Child Nam	e			
Email:				Child Nam	e			
myself and my Tournament co	family membe ommittee and t	rs. I release and the sponsors for	isks associated with discharge from all li any and all injury or nt including travel to	ability and promise death, property los	not to sue Snake s or damage aris	River Bassmaste	ers, the host,	-
I agree to have	e at least \$300,0	000 liability insur	rance on my boat at	all time while partic	cipating in Snake	River Bassmaste	ers events.	
		=	nption of risk agreer ely and voluntarily	=		derstand that I h	nave given u	р
I understand a	nd agree that r	ny electronic sigr	nature on this docui	ment shall have the	e full force and	legal effect as a	an original.	
Document Sig	ınature			Date Field				